Prova di Fonetica e Fonologia (A-L)

MATRICOLA

STUDENTE

Turno 1 - h. 10.00-11.00
Malpasso Giorgia
Manciagli llenia
Mancuso Alfredo

MANCUSO CHRISTIAN MARIA
SEBASTIAN

Manichino Paola
Mannuzza Alessandro Pio
Manuli Floriana

MARCHESE MORENA
SEBASTIANA

MARINO FABIANA

Marino Vittoria

Masuzzo Nicolo

Mazzola Maria

MBYETI XHULIA

Mecja Elda

Meddahi Ahlem

meli Martina

MELILLI SAVERIO GUGLIELMO
Menegotto Aurora

MESSINA Flavia

Micieli Aurora

Micieli Gresia

MIRAGLIA FEDERICA

MOKRIM SAFAA

MOLINO FRANCESCO ANTONINO
Monasteri Manuela

MOTTA LORETTA

MUSARELLA DEANIRA
CASSANDRA BENEDETTA

Mussolino Luana

MUSUMECI CHIARA MARIA

1000060578
1000076921
1000075674
1000066203

1000075025
1000073649
1000077266
1000075997

1000081250
1000062884
1000070555
1000073856
1000075353
1000070491
1000071620
1000077045
1000071516
1000075170
1000065332
1000075592
1000059250
1000081218
1000079016
1000059233
1000072007
1000059940
1000059493

1000071414
1000061441



Muzzio Annalisa
NATOLI SOFIA
Nucita Simone
Oliva Giuliana Erika
Oro Federica
padellaro cristina
PAFUMI MARA
Pafumi Rossana
PAGANO ANDREA
PAGANO SIMONE
PANE IRENE

Papa Mariaconcetta

Pappalardo Marco

PARISI BENEDETTA MARIAPIA

PARISI VITTORIA
Passalacqua Chiara
PATANE' GAIA

PATTI DEVA

Pedicone Denise
PELLEGRINO CLARISSA
Perez Giorgia

PETRU SABRIN

PIAZZA LUIGI

PINGO NOEMI

Pirruccio Sofia

Pistone Gianpiero
Porrello Arianna

PORTO ALESSANDRO
Privitelli Noami

Privitera Marika Agata
PUGLIA ANDREA

Puglia Chiara Serena Alice
Turno 2 - h. 11.00-12.00

Pulselli Silvia

1000071457
1000077332
1000059621
1000080630
1000071931
1000076309
1000059383
1000076023
1000076401
1000072902
1000046897
1000080778
1000075285
1000072702
1000056749
1000057302
1000073685
1000073716
1000075367
1000071497
1000076078
1000072904
1000076544
1000077387
1000075705
1000071520
1000075209
1000062792
1000077700
1000071391
1000048008
1000080844

1000076010



Pulvirenti Guenda Agata
Quaceci Antonino

Ranno Alessia

RAPISARDA AURORA MARIA
Rapisarda Giulia Maria
Rapisarda Martina

REITANO FEDERICA MARIA
RIZZO PIPO GIORGIO

RIZZO SAMUELE VINCENZO
ROMEO CARMEN GIOVANNA
ROMEO FILIS MARIA GIOVANNA
Rotella Giuseppe

RUSCICA MIRIAM

Russo Simone

Ruta Giulia Grazia

SAITTA CRISTINA

Salerno Miriam

SALMERI GIULIANA
Santagati Gaia

SARTA SIMONE

Savoca Aurora

Scalia Giorgia

SCIRE' BANCHITTA NOEMI
GRAZIA MARIA

Scivoli Michelle
Scribano Giulia
SCUDERI SIMONA
SEEGOOLAM NOE'
Serafino Laura

Sgroi Carla

SIMONE MARIA VITA
SLIMANE SABRINE
Spinali Chiara

Spuria Andrea Davide

1000072325
1000073849
1000072036
1000011650
1000079953
1000073941
1000082854
1000072506
1000073791
1000077298
1000077297
1000071683
1000071413
1000071986
1000076651
1000071182
1000071050
1000079887
1000073344
1000071709
1000075961
1000074508
1000079095

1000076279
1000080303
1000072909
1000060315
1000061077
1000072393
1000077209
1000072465
1000072244
1000076730



TAMBURO PAOLO
TERRANOVA VITTORIA
TERRIBILE LUNA

TESTA GABRIEL

TESTA MASSIMO
TODARO ALESSIA MARIA
Tomarchio Giorgia
TORRISI ANGELA PAMELA
Torrisi Elisa

Torrisi Elisa
TRAMONTANA ALESSIA
Trefiletti Pietro Alessandro
Triscali Michela

Tumino Biagio

TUZZA ROBERTA
Vassallo Marika

Ventura Davide

VERNINO MARTINA MARIA
Viola Marta Alexandra
VIRDONE CLAUDIA

Vitale Giorgia

Vitale Giulia

vittorio alessio pietro

ZUCCARELLO ALESSIA CAROLAI

ZUMMO SALVATORE

1000077822
1000071979
1000077879
1000079977
1000079935
1000075715
1000076927
1000073770
1000072833
1000075237
1000077166
1000077399
1000073599
1000081740
1000032434
1000072809
1000071583
1000081852
1000075856
1000079705
1000079332
1000063289
1000073836
1000078978
1000057601



